
Eclectic Standings as of 11/11/18
Par 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 36 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 36 72
Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN Total
Bills, David 3 4 2 3 2 4 4 3 4 29 4 4 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 28 57
Bradley, Mitch 4 6 5 5 4 6 6 5 6 47 5 5 5 5 4 4 7 4 6 45 92
Cornelius, Jerry 4 7 3 5 3 6 5 5 6 44 6 4 3 5 5 3 6 5 6 43 87
Emery, Wayne 4 4 3 5 3 6 5 4 4 38 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 6 39 77
Fisher, Chris 4 4 2 3 3 4 4 4 4 32 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 32 64
Floyd, Ron 4 5 3 3 2 5 3 4 3 32 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 35 67
Garbe, Wes 4 5 3 4 2 4 3 4 4 33 5 4 2 4 3 3 5 3 4 33 66
Gonzalez, Paul 4 4 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 33 4 4 2 4 3 3 4 4 4 32 65
Hader, Ed 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 5 37 5 6 3 4 4 3 5 4 5 39 76
Harlan, Jack 5 5 3 4 3 5 5 4 4 38 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 5 6 39 77
Harris, Sean 3 4 1 4 2 4 3 4 4 29 4 3 2 4 3 3 4 4 3 30 59
Heath, Chuck 4 5 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 34 4 4 2 4 3 2 5 3 4 31 65
Hendrickson, Steven 3 4 3 4 2 4 4 4 4 32 5 4 2 4 3 2 4 3 5 32 64
Hiett, Steve 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 32 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 31 63
Hitchcock, Steve 4 6 3 4 3 5 5 5 5 40 5 5 3 5 4 3 4 4 5 38 78
Holm, Matt 4 5 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 34 4 4 2 4 4 3 4 4 4 33 67
Howard, Tim E. 5 5 3 4 2 5 3 3 5 35 5 5 3 4 3 3 4 4 5 36 71
Hunt, Dick 4 4 3 4 2 5 4 4 4 34 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 5 36 70
Johnson, Rico 4 3 2 4 3 4 4 3 4 31 4 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 4 27 58
Krohn, Gary 5 5 2 4 3 5 4 3 4 35 5 4 3 5 3 3 5 5 4 37 72
Lange, Bryan 4 3 2 4 2 4 3 3 4 29 3 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 29 58
Lyon, Ken 5 5 2 4 3 4 4 4 4 35 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 5 36 71
Matthews, Steve 5 5 3 5 3 5 4 4 5 39 6 4 3 5 4 3 6 5 4 40 79
McElhatton, Tom 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 36 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 5 37 73
McKernan, Brad 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 5 37 5 4 2 4 4 3 5 4 5 36 73
Mune, Carl 6 6 3 4 4 8 4 4 5 44 6 4 4 5 4 3 6 5 5 42 86
Olmstead, Ken 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 35 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 33 68
Ries, Steve 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 35 5 4 3 4 3 3 6 4 4 36 71
Shimizu, Yutaka 4 4 2 4 3 3 3 4 4 31 5 4 2 3 4 2 4 4 4 32 63
Sierra, Jesse 4 4 3 4 2 4 3 4 3 31 4 3 3 4 4 2 5 4 4 33 64
Sollo, John 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 35 4 3 2 4 3 3 5 3 4 31 66
Tiffany, Jim 5 5 3 3 4 6 4 4 5 39 5 5 3 5 4 3 5 4 4 38 77
Tjai, Sen 4 5 3 4 2 4 4 3 4 33 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 33 66
Truslow, Jim 4 5 2 4 2 5 3 4 4 33 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 36 69
Turnquist, Tim 5 5 3 5 2 5 4 5 4 38 5 4 3 5 3 2 4 4 5 35 73
Upton, Ernie 4 6 3 4 3 6 5 4 6 41 5 4 2 5 4 3 5 5 5 38 79
Verhaag, Mark 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 35 5 4 2 4 4 3 4 3 3 32 67
Wharff, Harry 4 4 3 3 2 4 4 4 4 32 4 4 3 4 3 2 4 4 4 32 64
Wilson, Gary 5 5 2 4 2 4 4 5 4 35 5 4 2 5 4 3 5 4 5 37 72
Wilson, Paul 4 4 3 3 2 4 4 4 4 32 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 4 5 31 63
Zimmann, Steve 4 5 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 35 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 35 70



Players’ Scores For Each Tournament 

Par 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 36 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 36 72

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN Total

Bills, David SuperBowl 02/03/2018 Not eligible because of sign up date

Masters 04/07/2018 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 38 5 5 3 4 4 3 5 5 4 38 76
54Hole1 04/28/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
54Hole2 04/29/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
54Hole3 05/05/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet

Memorial 05/27/2018 4 4 2 4 3 5 5 3 4 34 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 37 71

NetAm 07/14/2018 5 4 4 4 3 4 6 4 5 39 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 35 74

LaborDay 09/02/2018 4 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 36 5 4 3 6 4 3 5 4 3 37 73

RoseCupQ 09/15/2018 4 4 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 34 5 4 2 3 4 3 4 4 5 34 68

PastPrez 10/21/2018 3 5 3 4 2 5 4 4 4 34 5 4 2 4 5 5 5 4 4 38 72

TurkeyShoot 11/10/2018 4 5 3 4 2 5 4 4 5 36 5 5 4 4 3 2 3 4 5 35 71
Low Scores 3 4 2 3 2 4 4 3 4 29 4 4 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 28 57

Bradley, Mitch SuperBowl 02/03/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet

Masters 04/07/2018 4 6 5 5 4 6 6 5 6 47 5 5 5 5 4 4 7 4 6 45 92
54Hole1 04/28/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
54Hole2 04/29/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
54Hole3 05/05/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
Memorial 05/27/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
NetAm 07/14/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
LaborDay 09/02/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
RoseCupQ 09/15/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
PastPrez 10/21/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
TurkeyShoot 11/10/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet

Low Scores 4 6 5 5 4 6 6 5 6 47 5 5 5 5 4 4 7 4 6 45 92

Cornelius, Jerry SuperBowl 02/03/2018 5 7 5 6 4 6 7 5 6 51 8 4 3 5 5 4 6 6 6 47 98
Masters 04/07/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet

54Hole1 04/28/2018 6 7 4 6 5 8 8 5 8 57 7 8 6 8 6 3 6 6 8 58 115

54Hole2 04/29/2018 7 8 4 5 5 7 6 5 9 56 7 7 4 5 5 4 9 5 6 52 108

54Hole3 05/05/2018 6 8 3 7 3 9 6 5 8 55 6 7 3 5 6 5 8 5 6 51 106

Memorial 05/27/2018 5 7 4 7 4 7 5 9 6 54 9 6 3 7 5 4 7 5 6 52 106
NetAm 07/14/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
LaborDay 09/02/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
RoseCupQ 09/15/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet

PastPrez 10/21/2018 4 9 4 7 5 9 6 5 6 55 8 5 4 7 6 4 6 6 7 53 108

TurkeyShoot 11/10/2018          0          0 0
Low Scores 4 7 3 5 3 6 5 5 6 44 6 4 3 5 5 3 6 5 6 43 87

Emery, Wayne SuperBowl 02/03/2018 7 4 4 5 5 7 7 5 4 48 6 6 4 6 4 4 6 4 6 46 94
Masters 04/07/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
54Hole1 04/28/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
54Hole2 04/29/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
54Hole3 05/05/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet

Memorial 05/27/2018 6 6 4 6 4 7 5 5 5 48 4 5 4 5 4 4 6 5 7 44 92

NetAm 07/14/2018 6 6 3 7 3 6 6 5 6 48 5 4 4 6 6 5 4 6 7 47 95

LaborDay 09/02/2018 5 8 5 6 4 7 6 4 6 51 5 6 4 6 6 4 6 6 7 50 101
RoseCupQ 09/15/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet

PastPrez 10/21/2018 4 6 3 5 3 7 5 4 6 43 5 7 4 7 6 4 6 6 6 51 94
TurkeyShoot 11/10/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet

Low Scores 4 4 3 5 3 6 5 4 4 38 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 6 39 77

Fisher, Chris SuperBowl 02/03/2018 4 6 2 3 4 4 4 5 6 38 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 35 73

Masters 04/07/2018 4 6 3 5 3 5 4 5 4 39 5 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 5 38 77

54Hole1 04/28/2018 5 5 3 4 3 5 6 5 5 41 5 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 38 79

54Hole2 04/29/2018 4 5 5 6 4 5 4 4 4 41 5 5 3 5 4 3 5 4 4 38 79

54Hole3 05/05/2018 4 7 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 40 7 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 37 77
Memorial 05/27/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet

NetAm 07/14/2018 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 38 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 41 79



LaborDay 09/02/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
RoseCupQ 09/15/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet

PastPrez 10/21/2018 5 6 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 41 6 4 3 4 5 3 5 4 5 39 80
TurkeyShoot 11/10/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet

Low Scores 4 4 2 3 3 4 4 4 4 32 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 32 64

Floyd, Ron SuperBowl 02/03/2018 4 5 6 6 4 6 4 5 7 47 7 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 7 43 90
Masters 04/07/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet

54Hole1 04/28/2018 4 6 3 4 3 7 3 4 4 38 5 5 3 5 3 5 5 5 5 41 79

54Hole2 04/29/2018 4 9 3 3 2 5 7 4 5 42 7 5 4 7 4 4 5 4 5 45 87

54Hole3 05/05/2018 4 5 3 3 3 6 4 5 7 40 4 5 5 5 4 5 6 4 6 44 84

Memorial 05/27/2018 4 7 4 5 3 5 4 5 4 41 8 7 3 7 4 6 5 4 8 52 93

NetAm 07/14/2018 5 6 3 4 3 10 5 5 7 48 5 5 4 5 6 4 5 5 6 45 93
LaborDay 09/02/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet

RoseCupQ 09/15/2018 6 5 4 5 4 6 5 4 5 44 6 5 3 5 5 4 5 6 5 44 88
PastPrez 10/21/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet

TurkeyShoot 11/10/2018 7 6 3 8 3 5 4 5 3 44 6 4 3 5 4 4 7 4 5 42 86
Low Scores 4 5 3 3 2 5 3 4 3 32 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 35 67

Garbe, Wes SuperBowl 02/03/2018 4 5 3 5 4 6 5 4 5 41 5 4 5 5 6 4 5 3 5 42 83

Masters 04/07/2018 4 5 3 4 4 6 7 5 5 43 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 42 85

54Hole1 04/28/2018 5 7 5 5 4 6 5 5 4 46 6 4 4 6 3 3 7 4 7 44 90

54Hole2 04/29/2018 4 6 3 5 5 5 4 5 5 42 5 5 2 6 5 5 7 5 7 47 89

54Hole3 05/05/2018 4 5 4 4 4 6 5 4 4 40 5 5 3 4 4 4 5 3 5 38 78

Memorial 05/27/2018 4 5 3 8 2 5 3 6 4 40 5 4 3 7 4 3 6 4 7 43 83

NetAm 07/14/2018 5 5 3 4 4 6 5 5 6 43 5 6 3 4 5 3 5 4 6 41 84

LaborDay 09/02/2018 5 6 3 5 3 5 4 5 5 41 7 4 3 5 4 3 5 5 5 41 82
RoseCupQ 09/15/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet

PastPrez 10/21/2018 6 6 3 4 3 5 5 4 6 42 6 5 6 6 5 3 6 3 5 45 87

TurkeyShoot 11/10/2018 4 6 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 39 5 5 4 4 3 4 8 5 5 43 82
Low Scores 4 5 3 4 2 4 3 4 4 33 5 4 2 4 3 3 5 3 4 33 66

Gonzalez, Paul SuperBowl 02/03/2018 5 6 4 4 3 5 5 4 6 42 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 6 40 82

Masters 04/07/2018 4 7 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 43 6 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 6 45 88

54Hole1 04/28/2018 4 4 3 5 4 6 4 5 5 40 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 6 5 42 82

54Hole2 04/29/2018 4 6 3 4 4 8 4 5 6 44 5 4 2 6 5 4 5 4 6 41 85

54Hole3 05/05/2018 4 4 4 5 5 5 6 5 4 42 7 4 4 6 4 3 6 4 4 42 84

Memorial 05/27/2018 4 6 4 6 3 6 5 5 5 44 6 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 39 83

NetAm 07/14/2018 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 5 5 38 7 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 41 79

LaborDay 09/02/2018 5 7 3 5 3 5 4 3 5 40 6 5 4 5 4 3 6 4 6 43 83

RoseCupQ 09/15/2018 4 5 5 3 3 5 4 5 4 38 4 4 3 5 3 4 6 4 6 39 77

PastPrez 10/21/2018 4 5 4 4 3 6 4 4 4 38 5 5 2 5 5 4 5 5 5 41 79

TurkeyShoot 11/10/2018 5 6 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 41 5 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 6 39 80
Low Scores 4 4 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 33 4 4 2 4 3 3 4 4 4 32 65

Hader, Ed SuperBowl 02/03/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
Masters 04/07/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
54Hole1 04/28/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
54Hole2 04/29/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
54Hole3 05/05/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet

Memorial 05/27/2018 5 5 4 7 3 4 6 5 5 44 5 6 4 5 4 4 6 6 5 45 89

NetAm 07/14/2018 4 6 4 4 3 5 5 5 6 42 5 7 3 5 6 3 7 6 6 48 90

LaborDay 09/02/2018 6 6 3 5 3 5 4 5 5 42 6 6 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 44 86

RoseCupQ 09/15/2018 5 5 4 6 3 7 7 5 6 48 6 6 4 4 5 4 5 5 5 44 92

PastPrez 10/21/2018          0          0 0

TurkeyShoot 11/10/2018 7 5 5 6 4 7 5 6 5 50 6 6 4 5 5 3 8 6 5 48 98
Low Scores 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 5 37 5 6 3 4 4 3 5 4 5 39 76

Harlan, Jack SuperBowl 02/03/2018 5 6 4 8 4 7 5 8 6 53 8 7 6 5 6 7 6 6 10 61 114

Masters 04/07/2018 6 6 3 5 3 6 9 5 6 49 6 7 5 7 6 5 6 6 7 55 104

54Hole1 04/28/2018 5 8 5 4 4 7 6 6 6 51 7 5 7 5 5 3 6 5 6 49 100



54Hole2 04/29/2018 5 5 3 7 3 5 6 5 4 43 6 6 3 6 5 4 6 6 8 50 93

54Hole3 05/05/2018 7 6 5 5 3 6 5 5 7 49 7 7 3 7 5 4 8 6 6 53 102

Memorial 05/27/2018 5 5 3 4 3 6 5 5 6 42 6 5 4 5 5 5 7 5 6 48 90

NetAm 07/14/2018 6 7 4 5 3 8 6 5 5 49 6 7 4 4 4 3 6 5 6 45 94

LaborDay 09/02/2018 5 10 5 5 3 6 5 6 5 50 5 4 4 6 4 4 6 6 6 45 95

RoseCupQ 09/15/2018 8 6 3 7 3 6 5 6 7 51 6 5 4 6 4 4 7 5 7 48 99

PastPrez 10/21/2018 6 5 3 6 4 8 5 7 5 49 5 6 3 5 5 3 5 5 6 43 92

TurkeyShoot 11/10/2018 6 6 5 7 4 8 7 4 7 54 6 6 4 5 7 5 6 6 7 52 106
Low Scores 5 5 3 4 3 5 5 4 4 38 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 5 6 39 77

Harris, Sean SuperBowl 02/03/2018 4 7 3 4 3 5 4 5 5 40 4 5 4 4 4 4 6 5 3 39 79

Masters 04/07/2018 5 7 3 4 4 6 4 5 5 43 5 5 3 6 4 4 6 4 5 42 85

54Hole1 04/28/2018 5 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 7 39 5 4 3 4 5 5 5 5 4 40 79

54Hole2 04/29/2018 5 6 3 5 3 7 4 4 7 44 7 4 3 4 3 5 5 4 6 41 85

54Hole3 05/05/2018 3 4 1 4 5 5 4 4 5 35 5 3 4 6 4 4 6 4 5 41 76

Memorial 05/27/2018 6 6 3 4 4 5 5 4 4 41 4 6 2 4 3 3 5 4 5 36 77

NetAm 07/14/2018 5 7 4 4 4 4 6 5 4 43 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 5 38 81
LaborDay 09/02/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet

RoseCupQ 09/15/2018 4 6 3 4 2 5 6 4 4 38 4 4 4 5 3 3 6 5 5 39 77

PastPrez 10/21/2018 5 5 3 5 3 5 3 5 4 38 5 3 3 4 5 3 4 4 6 37 75

TurkeyShoot 11/10/2018 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 7 40 5 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 39 79
Low Scores 3 4 1 4 2 4 3 4 4 29 4 3 2 4 3 3 4 4 3 30 59

Heath, Chuck SuperBowl 02/03/2018 5 5 4 4 4 11 4 4 4 45 5 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 6 39 84

Masters 04/07/2018 5 5 4 5 6 6 4 6 5 46 4 5 4 5 5 5 7 5 5 45 91

54Hole1 04/28/2018 4 5 3 4 4 6 4 6 5 41 5 5 4 4 3 4 5 5 6 41 82

54Hole2 04/29/2018 4 5 4 3 5 6 5 7 7 46 6 5 3 5 6 5 6 5 5 46 92

54Hole3 05/05/2018 6 5 3 5 4 9 5 5 5 47 4 5 4 7 5 3 6 5 6 45 92

Memorial 05/27/2018 5 6 5 7 3 7 4 6 6 49 7 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 43 92
NetAm 07/14/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet

LaborDay 09/02/2018 5 6 4 4 3 5 6 3 5 41 4 4 3 5 3 2 5 6 5 37 78

RoseCupQ 09/15/2018 5 6 4 5 3 5 5 5 4 42 5 5 3 6 4 3 5 4 5 40 82

PastPrez 10/21/2018 4 6 3 5 5 5 6 5 5 44 6 5 3 4 4 4 5 3 8 42 86

TurkeyShoot 11/10/2018 4 5 4 5 4 6 6 6 5 45 5 6 2 7 3 5 5 6 6 45 90
Low Scores 4 5 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 34 4 4 2 4 3 2 5 3 4 31 65

Hendrickson, Steve SuperBowl 02/03/2018 5 5 4 6 3 6 5 6 5 45 6 5 4 5 5 3 6 4 5 43 88

Masters 04/07/2018 5 7 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 44 6 5 3 4 4 3 6 3 5 39 83

54Hole1 04/28/2018 3 5 3 5 3 5 4 5 5 38 5 5 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 40 78

54Hole2 04/29/2018 5 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 40 6 4 2 6 4 4 5 5 5 41 81

54Hole3 05/05/2018 5 5 3 4 2 6 4 4 5 38 5 5 3 5 3 4 5 5 5 40 78
Memorial 05/27/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet

NetAm 07/14/2018 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 40 5 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 6 39 79

LaborDay 09/02/2018 4 4 3 5 2 5 5 5 4 37 6 4 4 5 4 2 5 5 5 40 77
RoseCupQ 09/15/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet

PastPrez 10/21/2018 4 6 4 5 3 7 4 4 5 42 7 5 3 8 4 2 6 3 5 43 85

TurkeyShoot 11/10/2018 5 6 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 40 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 39 79
Low Scores 3 4 3 4 2 4 4 4 4 32 5 4 2 4 3 2 4 3 5 32 64

Hiett, Steve SuperBowl 02/03/2018 4 5 3 5 4 6 4 3 5 39 3 4 3 4 4 5 5 4 4 36 75

Masters 04/07/2018 4 5 5 5 3 5 4 4 4 39 5 4 3 4 5 5 5 6 6 43 82

54Hole1 04/28/2018 5 5 5 4 4 4 6 3 7 43 6 5 4 5 6 3 4 6 5 44 87

54Hole2 04/29/2018 4 4 4 4 5 6 6 3 4 40 4 6 3 4 4 3 5 5 4 38 78

54Hole3 05/05/2018 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 3 4 37 4 5 3 3 5 4 5 3 4 36 73

Memorial 05/27/2018 4 5 3 7 4 6 4 4 4 41 5 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 5 39 80

NetAm 07/14/2018 5 5 4 5 3 6 4 6 4 42 6 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 5 41 83

LaborDay 09/02/2018 4 6 3 4 4 6 5 3 5 40 4 4 3 3 5 5 4 5 5 38 78
RoseCupQ 09/15/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet

PastPrez 10/21/2018 5 5 10 4 4 5 7 4 4 48 7 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 37 85

TurkeyShoot 11/10/2018 7 5 4 5 5 4 4 4 3 41 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 5 39 80



Low Scores 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 32 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 31 63

Hitchcock, Steve SuperBowl 02/03/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
Masters 04/07/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
54Hole1 04/28/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
54Hole2 04/29/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
54Hole3 05/05/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
Memorial 05/27/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
NetAm 07/14/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
LaborDay 09/02/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet

RoseCupQ 09/15/2018 5 6 3 4 3 6 6 5 5 43 6 5 3 5 4 3 4 4 7 41 84

PastPrez 10/21/2018 4 7 3 6 3 5 5 8 6 47 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 42 89
TurkeyShoot 11/10/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet

Low Scores 4 6 3 4 3 5 5 5 5 40 5 5 3 5 4 3 4 4 5 38 78

Holm, Matt SuperBowl 02/03/2018 5 5 5 4 3 5 5 5 4 41 5 4 2 5 4 3 5 5 5 38 79

Masters 04/07/2018 4 6 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 36 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 38 74
54Hole1 04/28/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
54Hole2 04/29/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
54Hole3 05/05/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet

Memorial 05/27/2018 4 5 3 4 3 7 3 6 4 39 5 4 2 4 4 3 6 4 5 37 76
NetAm 07/14/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
LaborDay 09/02/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet

RoseCupQ 09/15/2018 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 40 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 36 76
PastPrez 10/21/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
TurkeyShoot 11/10/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet

Low Scores 4 5 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 34 4 4 2 4 4 3 4 4 4 33 67

Howard, Tim E. SuperBowl 02/03/2018 5 5 3 6 3 6 5 3 5 41 7 7 3 6 6 4 4 6 5 48 89

Masters 04/07/2018 5 5 3 4 4 5 4 6 5 41 7 6 5 4 4 4 6 6 7 49 90

54Hole1 04/28/2018 6 5 3 5 4 7 5 5 6 46 6 5 3 5 5 4 7 7 6 48 94

54Hole2 04/29/2018 7 5 4 7 3 8 5 4 5 48 5 5 4 6 6 3 6 4 6 45 93

54Hole3 05/05/2018 5 6 3 7 4 5 5 6 6 47 6 6 4 6 3 3 6 7 8 49 96

Memorial 05/27/2018 6 6 4 5 4 6 6 5 6 48 6 5 3 7 6 3 5 5 7 47 95
NetAm 07/14/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet

LaborDay 09/02/2018 5 6 3 5 2 6 3 4 5 39 7 6 3 7 6 3 5 4 7 48 87
RoseCupQ 09/15/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet

PastPrez 10/21/2018 5 6 3 6 3 5 5 6 8 47 6 5 3 4 5 4 5 5 5 42 89

TurkeyShoot 11/10/2018 6 8 4 8 4 5 4 4 5 48 5 6 5 5 4 4 6 4 5 44 92
Low Scores 5 5 3 4 2 5 3 3 5 35 5 5 3 4 3 3 4 4 5 36 71

Hunt, Dick SuperBowl 02/03/2018 6 7 4 5 4 5 6 4 5 46 6 5 3 6 6 3 6 6 6 47 93

Masters 04/07/2018 6 7 4 5 3 5 6 5 6 47 7 4 3 5 5 4 6 5 5 44 91

54Hole1 04/28/2018 4 7 4 5 2 6 4 7 5 44 4 5 3 7 5 4 6 5 5 44 88

54Hole2 04/29/2018 8 4 4 7 3 5 6 4 4 45 6 4 4 5 4 3 5 5 5 41 86

54Hole3 05/05/2018 5 6 3 6 4 7 5 5 5 46 5 6 4 4 5 4 6 5 6 45 91

Memorial 05/27/2018 8 8 4 4 4 5 5 6 6 50 4 5 3 5 4 4 5 4 7 41 91

NetAm 07/14/2018 5 6 4 4 4 6 6 7 6 48 6 5 3 5 4 4 6 5 5 43 91

LaborDay 09/02/2018 5 5 5 5 4 6 5 5 5 45 5 4 4 5 4 4 6 5 5 42 87
RoseCupQ 09/15/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet

PastPrez 10/21/2018 6 5 3 5 4 5 6 5 5 44 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 41 85

TurkeyShoot 11/10/2018 6 5 3 5 4 7 5 5 5 45 6 5 4 5 6 5 6 6 5 48 93
Low Scores 4 4 3 4 2 5 4 4 4 34 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 5 36 70

Johnson, Rico SuperBowl 02/03/2018 Not eligible because of sign up date

Masters 04/07/2018 5 5 4 4 3 6 4 5 4 40 4 5 4 5 5 3 7 4 5 42 82

54Hole1 04/28/2018 5 6 3 4 4 5 5 5 5 42 5 5 2 5 3 4 5 4 5 38 80

54Hole2 04/29/2018 5 3 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 35 5 4 3 4 3 3 5 5 4 36 71

54Hole3 05/05/2018 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 5 37 7 4 3 4 4 2 4 4 5 37 74

Memorial 05/27/2018 4 7 4 4 3 5 5 3 5 40 5 3 2 3 3 3 5 5 4 33 73
NetAm 07/14/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet

LaborDay 09/02/2018 4 5 3 5 3 7 4 4 4 39 5 5 3 5 4 3 3 5 4 37 76



RoseCupQ 09/15/2018 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 40 4 5 3 5 5 3 6 4 5 40 80

PastPrez 10/21/2018 4 5 2 4 3 5 4 4 5 36 5 4 3 6 4 4 5 4 8 43 79

TurkeyShoot 11/10/2018 4 4 4 5 3 7 4 3 6 40 4 5 2 4 3 2 5 3 4 32 72
Low Scores 4 3 2 4 3 4 4 3 4 31 4 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 4 27 58

Krohn, Gary SuperBowl 02/03/2018 5 8 6 5 5 7 5 3 5 49 6 9 5 6 7 4 10 5 6 58 107

Masters 04/07/2018 8 7 3 6 3 7 4 6 5 49 5 7 3 5 5 3 6 6 9 49 98

54Hole1 04/28/2018 6 9 4 4 6 8 6 7 6 56 5 6 4 5 7 5 7 5 6 50 106

54Hole2 04/29/2018 7 9 3 5 4 6 4 7 6 51 8 6 3 7 4 3 8 5 7 51 102

54Hole3 05/05/2018 5 10 2 5 4 5 7 7 6 51 5 6 4 5 3 4 8 7 6 48 99

Memorial 05/27/2018 6 6 3 4 4 7 7 7 6 50 7 4 5 7 4 5 6 5 5 48 98

NetAm 07/14/2018 5 5 6 9 4 8 8 6 5 56 6 8 3 5 6 4 6 6 6 50 106

LaborDay 09/02/2018 5 6 4 5 5 5 4 5 6 45 7 6 3 6 5 3 6 5 8 49 94
RoseCupQ 09/15/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet

PastPrez 10/21/2018 8 8 4 6 4 7 7 7 4 55 7 8 4 5 8 5 5 5 6 53 108

TurkeyShoot 11/10/2018 10 8 3 6 5 12 8 6 7 65 6 5 4 5 5 3 8 7 4 47 112
Low Scores 5 5 2 4 3 5 4 3 4 35 5 4 3 5 3 3 5 5 4 37 72

Lange, Bryan SuperBowl 02/03/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet

Masters 04/07/2018 5 5 5 4 3 5 6 5 5 43 5 5 3 5 5 3 5 4 5 40 83

54Hole1 04/28/2018 4 6 3 5 4 6 6 5 4 43 3 4 4 4 3 4 6 5 7 40 83

54Hole2 04/29/2018 5 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 39 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 6 42 81

54Hole3 05/05/2018 5 7 3 4 4 5 5 4 4 41 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 6 5 38 79

Memorial 05/27/2018 4 5 2 5 3 5 4 4 4 36 5 4 3 4 3 2 3 4 4 32 68

NetAm 07/14/2018 4 3 3 4 3 6 4 4 4 35 4 4 3 5 5 3 5 3 5 37 72

LaborDay 09/02/2018 5 5 4 4 3 5 6 3 5 40 5 4 3 4 3 3 4 6 5 37 77

RoseCupQ 09/15/2018 4 6 3 5 2 4 5 4 4 37 5 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 5 38 75

PastPrez 10/21/2018 4 4 3 4 2 5 3 4 4 33 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 5 5 37 70

TurkeyShoot 11/10/2018 5 7 3 4 3 5 5 4 5 41 5 6 3 5 4 2 6 4 6 41 82
Low Scores 4 3 2 4 2 4 3 3 4 29 3 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 29 58

Lyon, Ken SuperBowl 02/03/2018 7 5 5 4 5 6 5 4 6 47 6 5 3 6 5 4 7 4 7 47 94

Masters 04/07/2018 6 7 4 4 4 6 5 6 5 47 6 5 4 5 4 5 7 4 6 46 93

54Hole1 04/28/2018 5 5 4 5 4 6 5 4 6 44 5 5 5 5 5 4 6 5 6 46 90

54Hole2 04/29/2018 6 7 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 46 5 6 4 6 5 5 5 4 5 45 91

54Hole3 05/05/2018 6 6 3 4 3 4 4 5 5 40 5 6 5 4 6 3 5 5 5 44 84

Memorial 05/27/2018 5 5 4 5 3 6 4 4 5 41 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 6 43 84
NetAm 07/14/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet

LaborDay 09/02/2018 5 7 4 5 4 7 7 4 5 48 7 4 4 5 4 3 5 5 5 42 90

RoseCupQ 09/15/2018 6 5 3 5 3 5 5 4 6 42 6 5 3 6 5 4 6 5 6 46 88

PastPrez 10/21/2018 5 6 3 4 3 5 5 5 4 40 6 5 3 5 4 5 5 5 5 43 83

TurkeyShoot 11/10/2018 5 6 2 5 3 6 5 4 7 43 6 5 3 5 5 4 6 4 5 43 86
Low Scores 5 5 2 4 3 4 4 4 4 35 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 5 36 71

Matthews, Steve SuperBowl 02/03/2018 5 7 4 5 4 6 5 4 5 45 6 5 3 6 4 4 6 6 5 45 90
Masters 04/07/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
54Hole1 04/28/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
54Hole2 04/29/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
54Hole3 05/05/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
Memorial 05/27/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
NetAm 07/14/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
LaborDay 09/02/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
RoseCupQ 09/15/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet

PastPrez 10/21/2018 5 5 3 6 3 5 4 5 5 41 6 4 3 5 5 4 6 5 4 42 83

TurkeyShoot 11/10/2018 6 7 3 5 3 6 5 5 9 49 6 5 3 6 4 3 6 7 5 45 94
Low Scores 5 5 3 5 3 5 4 4 5 39 6 4 3 5 4 3 6 5 4 40 79

McElhatton, Tom SuperBowl 02/03/2018 Not eligible because of sign up date

Masters 04/07/2018 4 8 3 5 4 5 4 6 5 44 6 5 3 5 4 4 6 4 5 42 86
54Hole1 04/28/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
54Hole2 04/29/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet



54Hole3 05/05/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
Memorial 05/27/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
NetAm 07/14/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
LaborDay 09/02/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet

RoseCupQ 09/15/2018 5 6 4 4 3 6 5 4 4 41 6 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 40 81

PastPrez 10/21/2018 4 5 3 4 3 5 5 4 4 37 5 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 6 39 76
TurkeyShoot 11/10/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet

Low Scores 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 36 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 5 37 73

McKernan, Brad SuperBowl 02/03/2018 5 5 4 4 3 5 5 5 6 42 7 6 3 5 5 4 6 5 5 46 88

Masters 04/07/2018 6 7 5 6 4 5 6 6 5 50 5 5 4 4 5 4 6 6 6 45 95

54Hole1 04/28/2018 7 7 3 5 4 6 4 5 6 47 6 5 3 6 5 4 6 5 6 46 93

54Hole2 04/29/2018 5 8 3 5 4 6 6 5 6 48 6 5 2 6 5 3 6 5 6 44 92

54Hole3 05/05/2018 7 7 4 4 5 7 5 4 6 49 5 6 4 5 4 3 7 5 6 45 94

Memorial 05/27/2018 5 7 4 5 4 6 7 5 5 48 6 5 4 6 5 3 5 5 5 44 92

NetAm 07/14/2018 6 6 4 5 6 6 6 5 6 50 7 6 3 6 5 3 5 5 6 46 96

LaborDay 09/02/2018 5 6 4 7 3 9 4 6 6 50 6 6 3 6 5 4 6 5 6 47 97

RoseCupQ 09/15/2018 4 5 4 5 3 6 5 5 5 42 6 6 4 4 6 4 6 4 6 46 88

PastPrez 10/21/2018 5 6 5 5 5 7 5 4 6 48 5 4 3 6 5 4 5 5 6 43 91

TurkeyShoot 11/10/2018 5 7 3 5 4 7 5 4 6 46 5 4 4 6 4 4 6 5 5 43 89
Low Scores 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 5 37 5 4 2 4 4 3 5 4 5 36 73

Mune, Carl SuperBowl 02/03/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
Masters 04/07/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
54Hole1 04/28/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
54Hole2 04/29/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
54Hole3 05/05/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet

Memorial 05/27/2018 7 6 4 5 5 8 7 6 5 53 7 6 4 5 4 5 6 5 5 47 100
NetAm 07/14/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
LaborDay 09/02/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
RoseCupQ 09/15/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
PastPrez 10/21/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet

TurkeyShoot 11/10/2018 6 6 3 4 4 8 4 4 5 44 6 4 4 5 4 3 6 7 6 45 89
Low Scores 6 6 3 4 4 8 4 4 5 44 6 4 4 5 4 3 6 5 5 42 86

Olmstead, Ken SuperBowl 02/03/2018 Not eligible because of sign up date
Masters 04/07/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet

54Hole1 04/28/2018 4 4 4 4 3 8 7 4 5 43 7 4 4 6 5 4 5 5 7 47 90

54Hole2 04/29/2018 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 6 40 5 4 3 6 4 3 6 4 6 41 81

54Hole3 05/05/2018 4 6 4 5 3 5 4 5 5 41 8 7 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 45 86

Memorial 05/27/2018 4 6 7 6 3 5 5 3 5 44 6 4 3 6 4 4 5 5 4 41 85
NetAm 07/14/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet

LaborDay 09/02/2018 6 6 4 4 3 7 6 7 6 49 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 42 91
RoseCupQ 09/15/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet

PastPrez 10/21/2018 4 5 3 5 3 5 6 6 5 42 5 4 3 5 3 6 4 4 4 38 80
TurkeyShoot 11/10/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet

Low Scores 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 35 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 33 68

Ries, Steve SuperBowl 02/03/2018 7 8 5 5 4 6 5 6 4 50 7 4 3 5 5 5 7 5 6 47 97
Masters 04/07/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet

54Hole1 04/28/2018 5 5 3 5 3 7 5 4 5 42 6 4 4 6 4 4 6 6 5 45 87

54Hole2 04/29/2018 6 5 3 4 4 6 4 5 5 42 6 5 3 5 7 4 6 6 5 47 89

54Hole3 05/05/2018 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 3 40 6 4 3 5 3 4 7 5 5 42 82

Memorial 05/27/2018 4 6 4 4 3 6 5 6 4 42 6 5 4 4 4 4 6 5 4 42 84

NetAm 07/14/2018 5 7 4 5 3 8 5 5 6 48 5 5 4 5 6 4 7 5 4 45 93

LaborDay 09/02/2018 5 5 4 6 3 5 5 5 6 44 5 5 3 4 5 3 6 4 5 40 84
RoseCupQ 09/15/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet

PastPrez 10/21/2018 5 5 3 4 3 6 6 4 6 42 5 5 3 5 4 4 6 5 4 41 83

TurkeyShoot 11/10/2018          0          0 0
Low Scores 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 35 5 4 3 4 3 3 6 4 4 36 71

Shimizu, Yutaka SuperBowl 02/03/2018 5 5 4 4 6 7 4 4 4 43 6 5 5 5 4 5 8 4 5 47 90



Masters 04/07/2018 5 5 7 5 3 6 3 5 5 44 5 4 3 3 5 4 5 5 5 39 83

54Hole1 04/28/2018 4 8 2 4 3 5 6 4 4 40 6 5 3 5 4 4 5 4 6 42 82

54Hole2 04/29/2018 4 5 3 5 4 5 4 4 5 39 5 5 2 5 4 3 5 4 6 39 78

54Hole3 05/05/2018 6 5 3 4 4 7 6 5 5 45 5 4 4 4 4 3 6 5 6 41 86

Memorial 05/27/2018 4 5 4 5 3 5 5 5 4 40 5 7 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 42 82

NetAm 07/14/2018 5 4 3 4 3 6 6 4 4 39 5 5 3 5 5 4 5 4 5 41 80
LaborDay 09/02/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet

RoseCupQ 09/15/2018 5 6 4 4 3 5 5 4 5 41 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 41 82

PastPrez 10/21/2018 5 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 36 7 5 2 4 4 2 5 5 4 38 74

TurkeyShoot 11/10/2018 6 5 4 5 3 5 4 7 5 44 5 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 5 40 84
Low Scores 4 4 2 4 3 3 3 4 4 31 5 4 2 3 4 2 4 4 4 32 63

Sierra, Jesse SuperBowl 02/03/2018 6 6 3 6 4 5 4 6 4 44 6 4 4 5 4 3 5 5 6 42 86

Masters 04/07/2018 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 5 5 39 8 5 3 4 4 4 6 4 5 43 82

54Hole1 04/28/2018 5 5 6 5 4 6 6 4 5 46 5 5 4 5 5 3 5 4 6 42 88

54Hole2 04/29/2018 4 5 3 6 4 4 6 7 5 44 6 5 4 6 4 2 6 4 4 41 85

54Hole3 05/05/2018 4 6 4 5 3 5 4 6 3 40 6 5 3 4 4 4 6 4 5 41 81

Memorial 05/27/2018 5 6 4 5 3 5 4 6 6 44 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 7 43 87

NetAm 07/14/2018 6 5 4 4 4 6 5 5 4 43 4 4 3 7 4 3 6 5 5 41 84

LaborDay 09/02/2018 6 5 3 5 2 5 4 4 5 39 5 5 4 5 4 3 5 6 5 42 81

RoseCupQ 09/15/2018 4 5 3 5 2 6 3 4 5 37 5 4 3 5 4 5 6 4 5 41 78

PastPrez 10/21/2018 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 6 5 43 5 4 4 5 5 3 6 4 5 41 84

TurkeyShoot 11/10/2018 5 6 3 6 3 7 4 5 4 43 6 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 37 80
Low Scores 4 4 3 4 2 4 3 4 3 31 4 3 3 4 4 2 5 4 4 33 64

Sollo, John SuperBowl 02/03/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet

Masters 04/07/2018 5 5 3 6 3 5 4 5 5 41 5 4 3 4 4 6 7 4 5 42 83

54Hole1 04/28/2018 5 6 3 4 4 6 4 5 5 42 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 5 4 38 80

54Hole2 04/29/2018 4 6 3 5 3 5 6 4 5 41 5 5 2 5 4 4 5 5 4 39 80

54Hole3 05/05/2018 4 5 3 5 3 6 4 4 4 38 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 37 75

Memorial 05/27/2018 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 6 40 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 5 38 78

NetAm 07/14/2018 4 4 3 5 3 7 5 5 4 40 5 5 3 4 3 4 5 3 5 37 77

LaborDay 09/02/2018 7 5 3 4 4 5 5 4 4 41 6 5 3 8 5 3 5 4 4 43 84

RoseCupQ 09/15/2018 4 4 3 4 4 7 4 4 5 39 5 4 5 4 5 3 6 4 5 41 80
PastPrez 10/21/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet

TurkeyShoot 11/10/2018 5 6 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 41 5 3 3 6 4 4 5 5 4 39 80
Low Scores 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 35 4 3 2 4 3 3 5 3 4 31 66

Tiffany, Jim SuperBowl 02/03/2018 5 6 3 4 4 6 6 4 5 43 5 5 4 5 4 3 6 4 4 40 83
Masters 04/07/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
54Hole1 04/28/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
54Hole2 04/29/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
54Hole3 05/05/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
Memorial 05/27/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
NetAm 07/14/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
LaborDay 09/02/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
RoseCupQ 09/15/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet

PastPrez 10/21/2018 5 5 4 3 4 6 4 5 5 41 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 5 6 42 83
TurkeyShoot 11/10/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet

Low Scores 5 5 3 3 4 6 4 4 5 39 5 5 3 5 4 3 5 4 4 38 77

Tjai, Sen SuperBowl 02/03/2018 4 5 3 6 2 5 6 7 5 43 5 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 5 39 82

Masters 04/07/2018 5 6 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 40 4 4 3 4 5 5 7 5 5 42 82

54Hole1 04/28/2018 4 5 3 5 3 7 4 4 5 40 5 4 3 5 5 3 4 4 4 37 77

54Hole2 04/29/2018 4 5 3 4 4 6 5 5 4 40 6 4 3 4 5 3 5 4 4 38 78

54Hole3 05/05/2018 5 5 3 5 3 6 7 3 5 42 5 6 4 5 4 3 6 4 5 42 84

Memorial 05/27/2018 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 41 5 5 3 6 4 4 6 5 6 44 85

NetAm 07/14/2018 6 5 3 4 2 4 4 5 4 37 5 5 3 6 4 4 5 4 6 42 79
LaborDay 09/02/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
RoseCupQ 09/15/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
PastPrez 10/21/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet



TurkeyShoot 11/10/2018 4 6 3 4 3 5 6 6 6 43 6 6 3 3 5 5 6 4 8 46 89
Low Scores 4 5 3 4 2 4 4 3 4 33 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 33 66

Truslow, Jim SuperBowl 02/03/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet

Masters 04/07/2018 5 7 2 5 4 6 5 6 6 46 7 5 4 7 5 5 7 5 6 51 97

54Hole1 04/28/2018 7 6 4 5 3 5 6 5 6 47 12 6 4 5 4 3 6 5 7 52 99

54Hole2 04/29/2018 8 7 3 7 4 5 4 4 4 46 5 5 4 5 4 4 9 4 5 45 91

54Hole3 05/05/2018 5 7 5 4 4 6 5 4 6 46 5 6 3 4 5 4 6 5 6 44 90

Memorial 05/27/2018 6 7 3 5 5 5 5 6 6 48 6 4 4 4 5 4 5 6 7 45 93

NetAm 07/14/2018 6 8 4 5 3 7 5 4 4 46 6 5 3 7 4 6 6 4 4 45 91

LaborDay 09/02/2018 4 6 3 7 2 5 5 5 5 42 7 5 5 6 4 3 6 5 5 46 88

RoseCupQ 09/15/2018 5 6 3 5 4 5 6 4 6 44 6 4 4 4 5 4 8 5 5 45 89

PastPrez 10/21/2018 6 5 3 5 6 7 5 7 5 49 7 4 3 5 5 5 5 6 5 45 94

TurkeyShoot 11/10/2018 6 9 4 5 2 5 3 7 5 46 5 5 3 5 5 4 8 7 7 49 95
Low Scores 4 5 2 4 2 5 3 4 4 33 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 36 69

Turnquist, Tim SuperBowl 02/03/2018 5 5 4 6 4 7 6 6 6 49 6 4 4 5 5 2 6 6 5 43 92

Masters 04/07/2018 6 6 4 5 4 7 4 5 5 46 7 6 4 6 5 5 4 5 6 48 94
54Hole1 04/28/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
54Hole2 04/29/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
54Hole3 05/05/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet

Memorial 05/27/2018 5 11 4 6 3 9 6 5 4 53 6 7 3 6 4 6 6 4 5 47 100

NetAm 07/14/2018 5 5 5 5 4 11 5 5 7 52 5 6 4 7 6 3 7 5 6 49 101

LaborDay 09/02/2018 6 7 3 6 2 5 6 5 6 46 5 8 5 5 4 4 6 5 7 49 95
RoseCupQ 09/15/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet

PastPrez 10/21/2018 5 6 3 5 3 8 5 5 5 45 6 4 4 6 3 3 5 4 7 42 87
TurkeyShoot 11/10/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet

Low Scores 5 5 3 5 2 5 4 5 4 38 5 4 3 5 3 2 4 4 5 35 73

Upton, Ernie SuperBowl 02/03/2018 6 6 3 7 4 6 5 5 7 49 10 7 6 8 5 4 6 6 7 59 108

Masters 04/07/2018 6 6 3 5 4 6 5 4 8 47 6 7 4 5 6 5 6 6 6 51 98
54Hole1 04/28/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
54Hole2 04/29/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
54Hole3 05/05/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet

Memorial 05/27/2018 4 7 5 8 4 8 5 6 6 53 5 7 2 5 5 3 6 6 6 45 98

NetAm 07/14/2018 4 6 4 4 3 8 5 5 6 45 6 5 3 5 6 4 6 5 8 48 93

LaborDay 09/02/2018 5 6 4 7 3 8 8 4 6 51 6 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 43 94
RoseCupQ 09/15/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
PastPrez 10/21/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet

TurkeyShoot 11/10/2018 7 6 4 5 3 7 5 5 6 48 7 6 3 5 4 3 6 6 5 45 93
Low Scores 4 6 3 4 3 6 5 4 6 41 5 4 2 5 4 3 5 5 5 38 79

Verhaag, Mark SuperBowl 02/03/2018 6 5 4 4 3 5 6 4 5 42 7 4 2 4 5 3 5 3 3 36 78
Masters 04/07/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
54Hole1 04/28/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
54Hole2 04/29/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
54Hole3 05/05/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet

Memorial 05/27/2018 4 4 6 5 4 5 5 7 4 44 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 4 5 40 84
NetAm 07/14/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
LaborDay 09/02/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
RoseCupQ 09/15/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet

PastPrez 10/21/2018 5 6 3 4 4 6 5 4 5 42 5 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 37 79

TurkeyShoot 11/10/2018 5 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 40 6 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 5 39 79
Low Scores 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 35 5 4 2 4 4 3 4 3 3 32 67

Wharff, Harry SuperBowl 02/03/2018 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 5 4 39 5 4 3 9 5 3 5 4 5 43 82

Masters 04/07/2018 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 38 5 5 3 5 4 4 6 7 4 43 81
54Hole1 04/28/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
54Hole2 04/29/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
54Hole3 05/05/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet

Memorial 05/27/2018 5 5 3 4 4 5 4 6 4 40 5 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 39 79
NetAm 07/14/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet



LaborDay 09/02/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet

RoseCupQ 09/15/2018 5 5 4 3 3 4 4 5 5 38 4 4 3 5 5 3 4 4 4 36 74

PastPrez 10/21/2018 6 5 3 4 3 6 4 4 4 39 5 4 3 4 3 3 5 4 4 35 74

TurkeyShoot 11/10/2018 4 4 3 4 2 5 4 4 4 34 5 5 4 5 4 2 5 4 4 38 72
Low Scores 4 4 3 3 2 4 4 4 4 32 4 4 3 4 3 2 4 4 4 32 64

Wilson, Gary SuperBowl 02/03/2018 7 5 4 6 4 6 5 5 6 48 5 6 2 8 5 4 5 4 6 45 93

Masters 04/07/2018 5 7 5 5 4 9 6 5 5 51 7 6 4 5 6 5 6 5 9 53 104

54Hole1 04/28/2018 5 5 3 5 4 7 5 5 6 45 6 5 3 6 5 4 6 5 5 45 90

54Hole2 04/29/2018 5 6 2 6 5 5 4 5 5 43 6 5 3 5 4 5 6 5 6 45 88

54Hole3 05/05/2018 6 5 3 4 4 7 4 7 7 47 5 6 4 5 4 4 7 5 6 46 93

Memorial 05/27/2018 5 6 3 6 4 6 5 7 5 47 6 5 5 7 7 4 5 5 5 49 96

NetAm 07/14/2018 5 7 4 4 5 4 5 5 6 45 5 5 4 5 4 3 5 5 5 41 86

LaborDay 09/02/2018 5 6 4 8 2 5 5 5 6 46 6 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 43 89

RoseCupQ 09/15/2018 6 7 4 9 3 5 5 6 6 51 5 7 4 7 5 4 7 6 7 52 103

PastPrez 10/21/2018 10 6 3 5 3 7 4 5 6 49 6 5 7 5 4 4 8 5 5 49 98

TurkeyShoot 11/10/2018 6 5 4 8 4 4 5 6 4 46 6 7 3 5 5 3 5 5 5 44 90
Low Scores 5 5 2 4 2 4 4 5 4 35 5 4 2 5 4 3 5 4 5 37 72

Wilson, Paul SuperBowl 02/03/2018 4 4 3 4 2 5 4 5 5 36 5 4 2 4 4 4 6 4 5 38 74

Masters 04/07/2018 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 5 4 38 5 6 3 3 5 4 4 5 5 40 78

54Hole1 04/28/2018 4 5 4 5 3 5 4 4 6 40 4 5 3 4 4 3 5 4 5 37 77

54Hole2 04/29/2018 4 6 4 3 3 5 4 4 5 38 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 6 38 76

54Hole3 05/05/2018 5 4 4 4 3 5 5 5 4 39 4 4 4 4 3 3 6 4 5 37 76
Memorial 05/27/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet

NetAm 07/14/2018 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 38 5 5 3 7 3 4 4 5 8 44 82
LaborDay 09/02/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet
RoseCupQ 09/15/2018 Player not found in tournament results sheet

PastPrez 10/21/2018          0          0 0

TurkeyShoot 11/10/2018 6 4 3 4 4 6 4 4 4 39 3 4 3 5 3 3 5 4 5 35 74
Low Scores 4 4 3 3 2 4 4 4 4 32 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 4 5 31 63

Zimmann, Steve SuperBowl 02/03/2018 4 6 3 5 4 7 4 7 5 45 7 6 5 6 6 4 6 4 6 50 95

Masters 04/07/2018 5 7 3 7 3 9 6 5 7 52 5 5 4 4 6 4 5 4 5 42 94

54Hole1 04/28/2018 5 6 3 3 3 5 5 5 4 39 4 5 3 6 7 3 5 4 6 43 82

54Hole2 04/29/2018 5 6 4 5 3 7 4 5 6 45 6 4 3 7 4 3 6 5 5 43 88

54Hole3 05/05/2018 5 5 3 4 4 6 6 4 4 41 5 5 5 5 5 3 6 6 7 47 88

Memorial 05/27/2018 5 7 4 7 3 8 6 5 4 49 6 4 5 5 6 5 5 7 7 50 99

NetAm 07/14/2018 5 5 4 5 3 6 6 5 7 46 6 5 4 7 5 3 8 6 8 52 98

LaborDay 09/02/2018 5 5 3 6 4 5 5 5 7 45 5 4 4 7 4 3 5 4 4 40 85

RoseCupQ 09/15/2018 5 6 4 6 6 6 8 5 4 50 7 6 3 5 5 5 6 5 6 48 98

PastPrez 10/21/2018 5 7 3 7 3 7 5 5 4 46 8 6 6 7 5 4 7 5 5 53 99

TurkeyShoot 11/10/2018 4 6 4 6 4 5 5 5 7 46 7 4 3 5 5 4 5 6 5 44 90
Low Scores 4 5 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 35 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 35 70


